Race Date
September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 6 Chatham Glenwood Middle School

Team Score (places):44

291 Cameron Smith
300 Landon Verenski
263 Garrett Kroeschel
243 Ethan Alexander
249 Evan Capps

260 Thomas Herbst
278 Aidan Peterson

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Team - 10 Dunlap Middle School

Team Score (places):209

457 Michael Hardy
458 Andres Herrera
436 Cristian Alanis-Mata

467
460
440
468

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):212

629

Caleb Labeda
Noah Hopkins
Eli Blascyk
Eli Lanser

8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th

10
11
33
58
97

(104)

(110)

13 EIl Paso-Gridley Junior High

Asa Smith

628 Mason Ringger
623 Maison DePauw
626 Sebastian Meyer
625 Noah Ludy

ga b~ wnN -

7th
8th
7th
8th
7th

Team - 20 Germantown Hills

Team Score (places):251

949 lan O'Laughlin
946 Sam Moore
951 Hunter Roedell
926 Patrick Couri
932 Jeremy Haines
925 Jac Couri

935 Levi Hernandez

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

ShaZam Racing

8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th

20

24

37
123

19
25
65
137

(138)

(169)

Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Cumulative Time
Back

Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:50.8

2
6

13
28
44
(62)
(106)

11:26.7
11:42.4
11:50.8
12:06.9
12:06.9
12:09.9
12:45.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:34.0

10
21
54
112
209
(313)

(423)

12:01.6
12:01.9
12:33.1
12:55.1
13:18.5
13:23.2
13:29.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:32.6

8
28
52
89

212

11:53.1
12:14.5
12:18.5
12:35.9
13:40.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:37.0

24
49
114
251
(389)
(558)

11:43.1
12:10.8
12:19.7
13:00.4
13:50.8
13:50.9
14:08.0

11:26.7
23:09.2
35:00.0
47.07.0
59:14.0
1:11:24.0
1:24:09.8

12:01.6
24:03.6
36:36.7
49:31.9
1:02:50.4
1:16:13.6
1:29:42.8

11:53.1
24:07.6
36:26.2
49:02.1
1:02:43.0

11:43.1
23:54.0
36:13.7
49:14.1
1:03:05.0
1:16:55.9
1:31:04.0

0:00.0
0:15.7
0:24.0
0:40.2
0:40.2
0:43.2
1:19.0

0:00.0
0:00.3
0:31.5
0:53.4
1:16.8
1:21.6
1:27.5

0:00.0
0:21.3
0:25.4
0:42.8
1:47.7

0:00.0
0:27.6
0:36.5
1:17.2
2:07.6
2:07.7
2:24.9

09/23/2016 07:59:52



Race Date

September 23, 2016

Bib No

Name

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Class - A XC Teams

Overall
Grade Place

Cumulative Cumulative Time

Team - 21 Kingsley Junior High School

Team Score (places):252

969
984
986
1000
959
993
998

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):267

1689
1692
1702
1696
1700
1695
1701

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):274

852
842
849
864
845
859
857

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):297

1279
1272
1273
1277
1278
1283
1274

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing

Bradley Doellman

Matt Hossley
Tommy Lehr

Andrew Stevens
Grant Alexander

Gage Rees

Nathaniel Smith

7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th

43 Washington Central

Jonny Kopinski

Justin Minton
Holden Vogel

Parker Shuttleworth

Gabe Thate
Eddie Papis

Zach Tranchitella

8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
6th
8th

19 Geneseo Middle School

Rafe Morrison

Ricky Chavez-Sanchez

Ethan Holke
Mitchell Wirth

Hayden Curcuru

Mason Smith

Thomas Robinson

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

29 New Lenox Martino

Kevin Martin
Sean Doser

Andrew Flais
Kurt Kreis

Josh Lucchetti

Devin Smith
Ryan Flais

8th
8th
7th
6th
7th
6th
7th

30
40
43
55
84

(117)

(150)

32
35
53
64
83
(89)
(130)

34
50
52
66
72

(77)

(126)

27
39
45
68
118

(122)

(145)

Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:48.9

30
70
113
168
252
(369)
(519)

12:31.4
12:43.9
12:45.5
12:54.1
13:09.9
13:38.7
13:57.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:49.2

32
67
120
184
267
(356)
(486)

12:32.1
12:33.9
12:51.7
12:59.1
13:09.5
13:11.7
13:45.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:51.6

34
84
136
202
274
(351)
(477)

12:33.6
12:50.1
12:51.3
13:01.0
13:.02.1
13:06.2
13:42.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:54.7

27
66
111
179
297
(419)
(564)

12:24.3
12:42.5
12:45.9
13:01.6
13:39.3
13:40.7
13:55.0

12:31.4
25:15.3
38:00.8
50:54.9
1:04.04.9
1:.17:43.6
1:31:41.0

12:32.1
25:06.0
37:57.8
50:56.9
1:04:06.4
1:17:18.2
1:31:03.8

12:33.6
25:23.8
38:15.1
51:16.1
1:04:18.3
1:17:24.5
1:31:06.5

12:24.3
25:06.9
37:.52.8
50:54.4
1:04:33.8
1.18:14.6
1:32:09.7

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:14.1
0:22.7
0:38.5
1:07.3
1:25.9

0:00.0
0:01.7
0:19.6
0:27.0
0:37.4
0:39.6
1:13.4

0:00.0
0:16.5
0:17.6
0:27.4
0:28.5
0:32.5
1.08.3

0:00.0
0:18.1
0:21.5
0:37.2
1:14.9
1:16.4
1:30.6

09/23/2016 07:59:52



Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 23, 2016

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 30 Parkside Jr. High Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):322 Average Time: 12:54.2
1 1308 Cody Dunn 7th 23 23 12:16.2 12:16.2 0:00.0
2 1336 Luke Reinhart 7th 28 51 12:29.3 24:45.6 0:13.0
3 1317 Owen Gieseler 7th 69 120 13:01.8 37475 0:45.6
4 1313 Benjamin Frey 7th 93 213 13:14.9 51:.02.4 0:58.6
5 1304 Elijah Bush 8th 109 322 13:28.5  1:04:31.0 1:12.2
6 1311 Jalen Erps 7th (128) (450) 13:43.8  1:18:14.8 1:27.5
7 1302 Michael Betancourt 8th (133) (583) 13:47.9  1:32:02.7 1:31.6
Team - 15 Evans Junior High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):334 Average Time: 12:48.8
1 668 Foster Baird 8th 1 1 11:23.8 11:23.8 0:00.0
2 687 Aiden Lane 7th 56 57 12:54.2 24:18.0 1:30.3
3 704 Alex Wolford 8th 74 131 13:02.9 37:21.0 1:39.1
4 670 Brett Becicka 7th 95 226 13:15.9 50:36.9 1:52.1
5 683 Atishay Jain 8th 108 334 13:27.1  1:04:04.0 2:03.2
6 671 Carter Bergeron 6th (115) (449) 13:34.8 1:17:38.8 2:10.9
7 679 Bennett Hakimi 7th (142) (591) 13:52.9  1:31:31.8 2:29.1
Team - 4 Champaign Edison Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):357 Average Time: 13:01.8
1 116 Brennan Franz 8th 29 29 12:30.7 12:30.7 0:00.0
2 119 Quinn Koloziej 8th 36 65 12:34.9 25:05.7 0:04.2
3 130 Otis Wildman 7th 51 116 12:51.3 37:57.0 0:20.5
4 102 Shaffer Bauer 7th 92 208 13:14.8 51:11.9 0:44.1
5 106 Cooper Carson 6th 149 357 13:57.2 1:05:09.1 1:26.4
6 121 Alex Mercer 6th (181) (538) 14:16.0  1:19:25.2 1:45.2
7 104 nick Bonn 6th (231) (769) 15:28.0  1:34:53.2 2:57.2
Team - 12 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places):362

597
603
602
601
605
596
593

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing

Wyatt Erber
Kyle Polson
Jack Perulfi

Trevor McGeehan

Xavier Valdez
Jack Draper

Seth Blakemore

7th
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th
8th

61
90
103
105

(119)

(180)

64
154
257
362

(481)

(661)

Average Time: 12:52.8

11:28.8
12:56.2
13:12.1
13:23.2
13:23.5
13:39.8
14:15.8

11:28.8
24:25.1
37:37.2
51:00.4
1:04:24.0
1.18:03.8
1:32:19.6

0:00.0
1.27.4
1:43.2
1:54.3
1:54.6
2:10.9
2:46.9

09/23/2016 07:59:52



Race Date

September 23, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

1220
1226
1221
1231
1218
1228
1223

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):418

1076
1066
1074
1063
1060
1065
1068

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):425

538
551
569
561
568
542
545

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):437

202
165
205
188
177
167
181

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing

28 Mt. Zion
Team Score (places):369

Zach Fenton

Hunter Jackson
Byron Gallardo
Harrison Weter
Nathan Current
Logan Kendall

Evan Griffith

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

23 Liberty CUSD #2

Cannen Wolf

Nolton Klingele
Jackson Tenhouse

Carter Holt
Gavin Fessler

Breiton Klingele
Carter Krutmeier

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 12:59.7
8th 6 6 11:49.7 11:49.7 0:00.0
7th 54 60 12:51.8 24:41.5 1:02.1
7th 73 133 13:02.5 37:44.1 1:12.8
7th 111 244 13:33.2 51:17.3 1:43.5
8th 125 369 13:41.1  1:04:58.4 1:51.4
7th (194) (563) 14:28.4  1:19:26.9 2:38.7
6th (208) (771) 14:485 1:34:15.4 2:58.8
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 13:11.8
6th 59 59 12:55.8 12:55.8 0:00.0
7th 67 126 13:01.5 25:57.4 0:05.7
6th 70 196 13:02.0 38:59.4 0:06.1
6th 71 267 13:02.0 52:01.5 0:06.2
6th 151 418 13:57.7  1:05:59.2 1:01.8
6th (184) (602) 14:18.2  1:20:17.4 1:22.4
6th (203) (805) 14:36.1  1:34:53.5 1:40.2

11 Dunlap Valley Middle School

Nick Cenek
Josh Noll
Henry Welsh
Nick Sell
Adam Welsh
Ethan Guidry

Andrew Luebbers

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 13:13.3

8th 42 42 12:44.7 12:44.7 0:00.0
6th 46 88 12:46.5 25:31.2 0:01.8
6th 91 179 13:12.9 38:44.2 0:28.2
6th 112 291 13:33.3 52:17.5 0:48.5
8th 134 425 13:48.9  1:06:06.5 1:04.2
8th (136) (561) 13:50.6  1:19:57.2 1:05.9
7th (139) (700) 13:51.9  1:33:49.1 1:07.1

5 Channahon Junior High School

Adam Shaw

Jimmy Andreano

Ben Swindells
Ben Joder

Emerson Fayman

Josh Beck

Jacob Fuhrman

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 13:10.1

8th 12 12 12:04.8 12:04.8 0:00.0
8th 85 97 13:10.1 25:14.9 1:05.3
8th 99 196 13:21.1 38:36.0 1:16.3
8th 101 297 13:21.9 51:58.0 1:17.1
7th 140 437 13:52.4  1:05:50.4 1:47.6
8th (167) (604) 14:06.0 1:19:56.5 2:01.2
7th (241) (845) 15:55.9  1:35:52.4 3:51.0

09/23/2016 07:59:53



Race Date

September 23, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

1161
1148
1159
1164
1155
1144
1140

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):445

1502
1507
1505
1496
1518
1494
1516

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

14
13
5
4
6
3
10

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):452

653
650
647
654
651
652
643

~No ok wWDN R

26 Metamora
Team Score (places):444

Cade Ward

Walker Gorrell

Drew Vicary

Michael Zobrist

Ben Roth

David Fitzgibbons

Alex Cullen

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 13:11.6
8th 26 26 12:20.5 12:20.5 0:00.0
8th 76 102 13:05.0 25:25.5 0:44.5
8th 106 208 13:23.6 38:49.2 1:03.1
8th 107 315 13:23.7 52:12.9 1:03.1
6th 129 444 13:45.1 1:05:58.0 1:24.6
8th (158) (602) 13:59.9  1:19:58.0 1:39.4
6th (161) (763) 14:01.6  1:33:59.6 1:41.1

35 Rochester Junior High School

Matthew Herren
Mark Naumovich
Alan Lauterbach

Andrew Day
Rylan Wilson

Austin Campbell

Max Wilber

1 Bloomington
Team Score (places):452

Gibson Slotky

Aidan Schuring

Zach Gardner

Nico Edwards- Testolin
Isaac Goughnour
Ryan Concklin

Austin Oganovich

14 Elmwood Junior High

Eli Stevenson
Victor Lampe

Luke Hoffmann
Brendan Williams

Gabe Miles

Tyler Sheridan

Cory Alcaraz

ShaZam Racing

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 13:11.7

8th 21 21 12:15.6 12:15.6 0:00.0
7th 79 100 13:07.2 25:22.9 0:51.6
8th 96 196 13:17.4 38:40.4 1:01.7
8th 102 298 13:21.9 52:02.3 1:06.2
8th 147 445 13:56.2  1:05:58.6 1:40.5
7th (156) (601) 13:59.8  1:19:58.5 1:44.1
7th (171) (772) 14:09.1  1:34:07.6 1:53.4
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 13:16.7
7th 49 49 12:48.6 12:48.6 0:00.0
8th 60 109 12:56.1 25:44.7 0:07.4
7th 81 190 13:08.5 38:53.2 0:19.8
8th 114 304 13:34.1 52:27.3 0:45.4
7th 148 452 13:56.4  1:06:23.8 1:07.8
7th (201) (653) 14:34.1  1:20:58.0 1:45.5
7th (251) (904) 16:14.7 1:37:12.7 3:26.0
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 13:10.0
8th 14 14 12:06.8 12:06.8 0:00.0
8th 17 31 12:08.9 24:15.8 0:02.1
8th 47 78 12:48.3 37:04.1 0:41.4
6th 168 246 14:06.1 51:10.2 1:59.3
7th 206 452 14:39.9  1:05:50.2 2:33.0
8th (213) (665) 15:01.8  1:20:52.0 2:54.9
8th (238) (903) 15:43.2  1:36:35.2 3:36.3

09/23/2016 07:59:53



Race Date

September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 24 Limestone Walters Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places):630

1090
1097
1087
1092
1095
1088
1101

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

1736
1730
1733
1729
1726
1722
1739

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

1381
1378
1391
1385
1390
1387
1384

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Wilson Georges
Cole Leach
Kieron Bauer
Brock Hamm
Ashton Horchem
Harper Bentley
Ethan Zimmerman

44  Williamsville
Team Score (places):645

Average Time: 13:37.0

7th 13 13 12:06.5 12:06.5 0:00.0
8th 63 76 12:57.6 25:04.2 0:51.0
7th 166 242 14:05.0 39:09.2 1:58.4
8th 193 435 14:26.7 53:36.0 2:20.1
7th 195 630 14:29.1  1:08:05.1 2:22.5
8th (202) (832) 14:35.5  1:22:40.7 2:29.0
6th (205) (1037) 14:38.1  1:37:18.8 2:315

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 13:48.3

James Kennedy 6th 82 82 13:08.6 13:08.6 0:00.0
Avery Glasgow 6th 113 195 13:33.7 26:42.3 0:25.1
Nathan Hidlebaugh 8th 116 311 13:36.0 40:18.4 0:27.4
Logan Giocomini 8th 120 431 13:40.2 53:58.6 0:31.5
Luke Farnsworth 7th 214 645 15:02.9 1:09:01.6 1:54.3
Will Budinger 7th (224) (869) 15:225 1:24:24.1 2:13.8
Kolton Powell 8th (226) (1095) 15:25.0 1:39:49.1 2:16.3
31 Pekin Junior High Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):658 Average Time: 13:44.1

Drake Hawkins 8th 94 94 13:15.4 13:15.4 0:00.0
Jackson Custer 7th 127 221 13:42.1 26:57.6 0:26.6
Skyler Speck 8th 132 353 13:47.0 40:44.6 0:31.5
Bryce Howard 8th 141 494 13:52.7 54:37.4 0:37.2
Ethan Sidell 8th 164 658 14:03.1  1:08:40.5 0:47.6
Alex Rockhold 8th (165) (823) 14:04.3  1:22:44.9 0:48.9
Josh Hillman 8th (189) (1012) 14:22.1  1:37:07.1 1:06.6
16 Farmington Central Junior High Finish Position - 24

Team -

Team Score (places):663

731
725
727
729
724
730
732

~No ok wWDN R

Brayden Smith
Adian Basalay
Dylan Hunt
Trevor Martin
Eli Asplund
Edwin Monroe
Jack Stevens

ShaZam Racing

Average Time: 13:58.3

8th 31 31 12:32.0 12:32.0 0:00.0
8th 87 118 13:11.0 25:43.0 0:39.0
8th 88 206 13:11.0 38:54.1 0:39.0
7th 218 424 15:12.6 54:06.8 2:40.6
8th 239 663 15:44.8  1:09:51.6 3:12.8
8th (240) (903) 15:52.8  1:25:44.5 3:20.8
8th (254) (1157) 16:43.3  1:42:27.8 4:11.2
6 09/23/2016 07:59:53



Race Date

September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Chiddix Junior High Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):688 Average Time: 13:46.8
1 371 ANDY KEHIAS 8th 86 86 13:10.2 13:10.2 0:00.0
2 364 JAYLEN ESTRADA 7th 98 184 13:20.7 26:31.0 0:10.5
3 360 NOAH BRICKER 6th 152 336 13:58.1 40:29.1 0:47.9
4 366 ERIC FORREST 8th 174 510 14:11.3 54:40.4 1:01.0
5 376 NICKOLAS MOLITOR 7th 178 688 14:13.7  1:08:54.2 1:03.5
6 387 ETHAN WEITEKAMP 8th (183) (871) 14:18.2  1:23:12.4 1:07.9
7 383 LINEETH SAREDDY 8th (190) (1061) 14:25.1  1:37:37.6 1:14.9
Team - 27 Mossville Junior High Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):708 Average Time: 13:46.5
1 1195 Collin Eisenbarth 8th 22 22 12:15.8 12:15.8 0:00.0
2 1203 Gabe Ross 6th 162 184 14:01.8 26:17.7 1:45.9
3 1200 Jayden McNaught 7th 170 354 14:08.1 40:25.9 1:52.2
4 1192 Stephen Braun 6th 175 529 14:12.0 54:37.9 1:56.1
5 1194 Michael Conklin 6th 179 708 14:14.7  1:08:52.6 1:58.8
6 1197 Evan Kempf 6th (230) (938) 15:27.5  1:24:20.2 3:11.6
7 1198 Nathan Koch 7th (232) (1170) 15:31.2  1:39:51.5 3:15.4
Team - 3 Central Junior High School Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):731 Average Time: 14:10.5
1 77 Keaton Vandel 8th 9 9 11:56.8 11:56.8 0:00.0
2 67 Lucas Billingsley 7th 38 47 12:36.8 24:33.6 0:40.0
3 73 Matthew Gray 6th 207 254 14:44.8 39:18.4 2:48.0
4 69 Dylan Dobbelaire 7th 235 489 15:37.0 54:55.4 3:40.2
5 78 Danny Vergara 7th 242 731 15:57.0 1:10:52.5 4:00.2
6 81 Ash Westbrook 7th (243) (974) 15:57.5  1:26:50.1 4:00.7
7 79 George Weaks 7th (245) (1219) 15:58.6  1:42:48.7 4:01.8
Team - 25 Lincoln Middle School Finish Position - 28

Team Score (places):741

1114
1121
1112
1115
1119
1117
1113

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing

Austin Krone
Patrick Welch
Drew Dacus
Adam Lunn
Tim Tossey
Braden Starck
Dan Garrison

Average Time: 13:54.0

8th 48 48 12:48.5 12:48.5 0:00.0
8th 159 207 13:59.9 26:48.5 1:11.4
8th 163 370 14:01.9  40:50.5 1:13.3
8th 185 555 14:19.6  55:10.2 1:31.0
7th 186 741 14:20.0  1:09:30.2 1:31.4
8th (197) (938) 14:32.1  1:24:02.4 1:43.5
8th (209) (1147) 14:49.6  1:38:52.0 2:01.0
7 09/23/2016 07:59:54



Race Date

September 23, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

45 MJIHS

Team Score (places):751

1785
1772
1778
1765
1792
1771
1782

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Andrew Majors
Austin Dluski
Connor Kidd
Mark Bischoff
Tyler Rolinitis
Max Dean
Jonathan Kunz

22 Knoxville JHS

Team Score (places):816

1044
1043
1047
1048
1046
1042
1045

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Dawson Hensley
Ashton Hensley
Will Shreeves
Kory Stearns
Adam Scalf

Abe Buster
Hunter Johnson

41 St. Thomas

Team Score (places):848

1651
1650
1640
1642
1643
1646
1644

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

trey socha

brady socha
aidan anderson
keegan anderson
michael avery
harry killian

ryan bender

18 Galesburg

Team Score (places):857

800
810
809
803
801
814
813

~No ok wWDN R

Alex Buchen
Henri Reno
Ryan Nash
Luca Gomez
Tim Cermak
Ben Vasquez
Aidan Smith

ShaZam Racing

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 13:57.1
7th 121 121 13:40.2 13:40.2 0:00.0
8th 124 245 13:40.8 27:21.1 0:00.6
7th 153 398 13:58.3 41:19.4 0:18.0
8th 176 574 14:12.4 55:31.8 0:32.2
8th 177 751 14:13.6  1:09:45.5 0:33.4
7th (199) (950) 14:33.3  1:24:18.8 0:53.0
8th (211) (1161) 14:58.4  1:39:17.2 1:18.2
Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 14:19.7
8th 57 57 12:54.3 12:54.3 0:00.0
6th 154 211 13:58.7 26:53.1 1:04.4
5th 155 366 13:59.0 40:52.1 1:04.7
5th 223 589 15:21.2 56:13.4 2:26.8
6th 227 816 15:25.5  1:11:38.9 2:31.1
5th (260) (1076) 17:10.5 1:28:49.4 4:16.1
5th (266) (1342) 18:43.0 1:47:32.5 5:48.7
Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 14:26.6
7th 62 62 12:56.3 12:56.3 0:00.0
7th 131 193 13:45.9 26:42.2 0:49.5
8th 191 384 14:25.8 41:08.1 1:29.5
7th 217 601 15:06.0 56:14.1 2:09.7
7th 247 848 15:59.2 1:12:13.4 3:02.9
7th (258) (1106) 17:00.3  1:29:13.8 4:04.0
7th (261) (1367) 17:11.0 1:46:24.8 4:14.6
Finish Position - 32
Average Time: 14:31.3
8th 41 41 12:43.9 12:43.9 0:00.0
8th 146 187 13:55.1 26:39.1 1:11.2
8th 210 397 14:53.0 41:32.1 2:09.0
7th 216 613 15:05.9 56:38.0 2:22.0
7th 244 857 15:58.5 1:12:36.6 3:14.6
8th (249) (1106) 16:09.5  1:28:46.2 3:25.6
8th (255) (1361) 16:46.8  1:45:33.0 4:02.9
8 09/23/2016 07:59:54



Race Date
September 23, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - 40 St. Philomena

Team Score (places):883

1622 Brett Dickerson
1629 Noah Ribordy
1630 Race Ribordy
1627 Aiden Kolb

1625 Colman Kennedy

a b~ wbdN -

Team - 42 St. Mark
Team Score (places):928

1662 WIL DREW

1664 ALEX OSMULSKI
1667 LUIS ROON

1661 LUKE CARROLL
1663 DAVID FOGERTY
1666 JONAH PERKINS

o O WN P

Team - 36 Shelbyville
Team Score (places):949

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 14:58.4

8th 75 75 13:04.6 13:04.6 0:00.0
8th 100 175 13:21.3 26:25.9 0:16.7
7th 192 367 14:25.8 40:51.7 1:21.2
8th 257 624 16:49.9 57:41.7 3:45.3
8th 259 883 17:10.2  1:14:51.9 4:05.6

Finish Position - 34
Average Time: 14:49.5

6th 135 135 13:50.4 13:50.4 0:00.0
6th 144 279 13:54.2 27:44.6 0:03.7
6th 160 439 14:01.0  41:45.7 0:10.6
6th 233 672 15:32.0 57:17.8 1:41.6
6th 256 928 16:49.9  1:14:07.7 2:59.4
5th (269) (1197) 21:32.1  1:35:39.8 7:41.7

Finish Position - 35
Average Time: 14:34.5

1 1551 James Mills 7th 143 143 13:53.4 13:53.4 0:00.0
2 1550 Will McClain 7th 182 325 14:16.5 28:10.0 0:23.0
3 1549 Zach Hood 8th 188 513 14:21.5 42:31.5 0:28.0
4 1547 Ryan Forlines 6th 215 728 15:05.8 57:37.4 1:12.3
5 1554 Lucas Stokes 7th 221 949 15:15.4  1:12:52.8 1:21.9
6 1555 Caleb Tinsman 7th (264) (1213) 18:03.4  1:30:56.3 4:09.9
7 1548 Matthew Grabb 7th (265) (1478) 18:11.0  1:49:07.3 4:17.5
Team - 46 Blessed Sacrament School Finish Position - 36

Team Score (places):972

Average Time: 14:53.2

1 1839 Jacob Turner 8th 80 80 13:07.7 13:07.7 0:00.0
2 1829 Carter Dennison 7th 187 267 14:20.1 27:27.8 1:12.4
3 1834 Jay Miller 6th 225 492 15:22.9 42:50.7 2:15.2
4 1832 Miko Flores 7th 234 726 15:36.2 58:27.0 2:28.5
5 1836 Matthew Saunders 8th 246 972 15:59.0 1:14:26.0 2:51.3
6 1826 Scott Berry 8th (253) (1225) 16:28.9  1:30:54.9 3:21.2
7 1830 Luke Dennison 6th (262) (1487) 17:52.1 1:48:47.1 4:44.4
Team - 38 St. Joseph School Finish Position - 37

Team Score (places):984

ShaZam Racing

Average Time: 14:58.1
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Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 23, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 38 St. Joseph School Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):984 Average Time: 14:58.1
1 1584 Mason Nauman 7th 78 78 13:06.4 13:06.4 0:00.0
2 1588 Noah Sivori 8th 198 276 14:32.7 27:39.2 1:26.3
3 1583 Carson Getz 7th 222 498 15:19.2 42:58.5 2:12.7
4 1585 Joey Olar 8th 236 734 15:37.7 58:36.3 2:31.3
5 1591 Daniel Zuercher 8th 250 984 16:14.4  1:14:50.7 3:07.9
6 1589 Ethan Smith 6th (267) (1251) 19:46.0  1:34:36.7 6:39.5
Team - 17 Franklin Middle School Finish Position - 38
Team Score (places):990 Average Time: 14:41.2

1 761 Brennen Easter 8th 172 172 14:10.9 14:10.9 0:00.0
2 756 Gavin Ash 7th 173 345 14:11.0 28:21.9 0:00.0
3 755 Ethan Anderson 7th 204 549 14:37.1 42:59.1 0:26.2
4 780 Nicholas Seraphin 8th 212 761 14:59.4 57:58.5 0:48.4
5 757 Jevyn Bell 8th 229 990 15:27.5  1:13:26.0 1:16.5
6 771 Jeremiah Lee 8th (237) (1227) 15:38.6  1:29:04.6 1:27.6
7 774 Wonjun Nam 7th (252) (1479) 16:28.3  1:45:32.9 2:17.3

Team - 8 Chillicothe Elementary Center
Team Score (places):1040

1 413 Braden Angelo 8th 157
2 416 Bradyn Long 6th 196
3 417 Joel Mcintyre 6th 219
4 415 Collin Gilchrist 6th 220
5 418 Jordan Norris 6th 248

Team - 32 Peoria Academy
Team Score (places):1229

1 1439 Fritz Volmar 6th 200
2 1440 Danny Wojda 6th 228
3 1436 Tyler Gerstner 6th 263
4 1442 Brendan Xue 7th 268
5 1441 Leo Wulffraat 6th 270
6 1435 Quinn Barker 6th (271)

Team - 9 Christian Life Academy
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 433 Jesse Golden 8th Less Than 5

ShaZam Racing

10

Finish Position - 39
Average Time: 14:59.5

157 13:59.9 13:59.9 0:00.0
353 14:29.6 28:29.5 0:29.6
572 15:13.7 43:43.3 1:13.8
792 15:14.6 58:57.9 1:14.6
1040 15:59.6  1:14:57.5 1:59.7

Finish Position - 40
Average Time: 17:59.8

200 14:33.5 14:33.5 0:00.0
428 15:25.6 29:59.2 0:52.0
691 17:53.6 47:52.9 3:20.1
959 20:32.8  1:08:25.7 5:59.2
1229 21:33.7  1:29:59.4 7:00.1
(1500) 23:37.4  1:53:36.8 9:03.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

11:36.5 11:36.5 0:00.0

09/23/2016 07:59:54



Race Date
September 23, 2016

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A XC Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 9 Christian Life Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
2 432 Nathan Booker 8th Less Than 5 14:45.1 26:21.6 3:08.5
Team - 34 Riverview grade School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1486 Grant Ruach 7th Less Than 5 14:16.1 14:16.1 0:00.0
2 1485 Blade Doty 6th Less Than 5 14:53.2 29:09.3 0:37.0
3 1484 Breydon Clift 7th Less Than 5 15:37.5 44:46.9 1:21.3
4 1488 Dustin Wherli 7th Less Than 5 19:10.4  1:03:57.3 4:54.2
Team - 37 Springfield Grant Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1578 Peyton Webster 7th Less Than 5 13:36.9 13:36.9 0:00.0



